
零件表

描述數量關鍵字標題零件號碼料件

 1Cap頂座A15800101001

 1Packing墊片A15800201002

 1Compressi

on washer

壓縮墊圈A15800301003

 1Cylinder 

cap

上座A15800401004

 1Seal迫緊A15800501005

 1Piston活塞A15800703006

 1Bumper緩衝墊A15800903008

 1Driver撞針A15801004009

 2Glide 

ring

耐磨環A15800601010

 1Cylinder氣缸A15801101011

 1Seal密封環A15805001012

 1Cage遊動閥A15801301014

 1Cylinder 

ring

間隔環A15801401015

 1Bottom 

washer

墊片A15801501016

 1Valve 

cage

開關座A15801901017

 1Spring開關彈簧A15802301018

 1Valve開關閥A15802001019

 1Nut開關外座A15802101020

 1Body主體A15804901021

 1Guide中板A15801701022

 1Driver 

guide 

cover B

面板BA15801601023

 1Driver 

guide 

cover A

面板AA15801801024

 1TRIGGER扳機A05501101025

 1ROD扳機軸A05501201026

 1Washer墊片A00106001027

1/4"-18NPT1Cover氣動蓋A00105802028

日式規格1Air plug快速接頭A00100801029

歐式規格1AIR PLUG快速接頭A00100803029

美式規格1AIR PLUG快速接頭A00100802029

 1Spring窩旋彈簧A15802501030

 1Roller滑輪A15802601031

 1Holder定位架A15802701032

 1Shaft滑輪定位

軸

A15802801033

 1Pusher推釘片A15802901034

 1Block定位塊A15802401035

 1Magazine槽座A15802201036

 1Block A定位塊AA15804101037

 1Anvil釘模A15804601038

 1Holder托架A15804501039

 1Block B定位塊BA15804201040

 1Block C定位塊CA15804301041

 1Block D定位塊DA15804401042

 1Spring壓縮彈簧A15803701043

 1Tube襯套A15803901044

 1Shaft定位軸A15803801045

 1Cover後蓋A15804001046

 1Cover A 

unit

槽蓋AA15803001047

 1Cover B 

unit

槽蓋BA15803301048

 1Spring扭力彈簧A15803601049

 1Cover C 

unit

槽蓋CA15803501050

 1Spacer A墊片AA15804701051

 1Spacer B墊片BA15804801052

M5x0.8-255HEX.SOC.H

D.BOLT

六角承窩

螺栓

BAC0405252501

 2O-RINGO環 

Ø1.5*Ø25

BAB015025502

ψ3*ψ43.681O-RINGO環BAB030436503

 1O-RINGO環 

Ø3*Ø42

BAB030042504

ψ2*ψ521O-RINGO環BAB020520505

ψ2*ψ401O-RINGO環BAB020400506

ψ2.6x28.22O-RINGO環 

Ø2.5*Ø55

BAB025550507

ψ1.78*ψ12.421O-RINGO環BAB017124508

ψ1.5*ψ17.51O-RINGO環BAB015175509

 2O-RINGO環 

Ø1.26*Ø2.

1

BAB012021510

M6x1-258HEX.SOC.H

D.BOLT

六角承窩

螺栓

BAC0406252511

ψ42E-RINGE型扣環BAF10402512

M4x0.7-103HEX.SOC.H

D.BOLT

六角承窩

螺栓

BAC0404102513

 1Silencer消音墊片BAI1401514

M4x0.7-104HEX.SOC.F

LAT 

COUNTER 

SUNK HD. 

SCREW

皿頭承窩

螺栓

BAC0204102515

M5x0.8-101HEX.SOC.H

D.BOLT

六角承窩

螺栓

BAC0405102516

M6x1-104HEX.SOC.H

D.BOLT

六角承窩

螺栓

BAC0406102517

M6x1-202HEX.SOC.H

D.BOLT

六角承窩

螺栓

BAC0406202520

M6x1-304HEX.SOC.H

D.BOLT

六角承窩

螺栓

BAC0406302522

M43SPRING 

WASHER

彈簧墊圈BAE01042992

050

023

049

044

052

051

045

515

022

517

043

021

015

011

042

016

006

009

020

017

019

018

510

516

508

010

029

012

503

504

502

509

005

004

003

002
001

501

505

506

008

028

515

014

027

514507

048

512

025

026

024

030

031

032

033

034

035
513

037

040

038

047

511

520

522

046

039

041 036

SP-2432

2022/9/22


